
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/18 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/19 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/20 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/21 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/22 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/23 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/24 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/25 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/26 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/27 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/28 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/29 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/30 0 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/1 262 262 0.1925% 262 0.1925%

5/2 360 360 0.2645% 622 0.4570%

5/3 6,101 6101 4.4823% 6,723 4.9392%

5/4 4,327 4,327 3.1790% 11,050 8.1182%

5/5 4,662 4,662 3.4251% 15,712 11.5433%

5/6 460 460 0.3380% 16,172 11.8812%

5/7 0 0 0.0000% 16,172 11.8812%

5/8 5,140 5,140 3.7762% 21,312 15.6575%

5/9 6,394 6,394 4.6975% 27,706 20.3550%

5/10 4,106 4,106 3.0166% 31,812 23.3716%

5/11 3,798 3,798 2.7903% 35,610 26.1619%

5/12 5,003 5,003 3.6756% 40,613 29.8375%

5/13 3,748 3,748 2.7536% 44,361 32.5911%

5/14 0 0 0.0000% 44,361 32.5911%

5/15 5,967 5,967 4.3838% 50,328 36.9749%

5/16 14,915 14,915 10.9577% 65,243 47.9326%

Totals 65,243 0 0
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